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Anderlie, Karin
Borycz, Rebecca
Sawka, Tanya
Dempsey, Barbara
Gardella, Jennifer
Tear, Angela
Burke, Jennifer
Konke, Chelsea
Skrzypczak, Heather
Byrnes, Stacey
Syrocki, Julie
Petts, Irene
Awwad, Nina
Korte, Erika
DeVoll. Jill

Awada, Nada
Harger, Hailey
Castranova, Andria
Goode, Jessica
Rosenbrock, Oksana
Petrosky, Jamie

SENIORITY DATE

6/5/1995
11/4/2013
8/25/2014

3/2/2015

7/1/2015

5/2/2016
12/1/2016
8/16/2017
8/13/2020

6/1/2021
1/18/2022
5/19/2022
5/17/2023
7/31/2023

5/20/204
5/24/2024
1/27/2025

8/7/2025

8/8/2025
8/21/2025

1/5/2026
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